MCC1 112,500.00                 1,125,000.00              

10 EA B) PANEL : MCC2 117,900.00                 1,179,000.00              

REMARK : 1) This price quotation included base on equipment as list.

2) Included only FAT at SCI factory.

3) Excluded wooden package.

( BAHT : SIX MILLION NINE HUNDRED AND TWELVE THOUSAND ONLY )

TOTAL : 6,912,000.00          

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

PRICE BASED TERM : EXCLUDED VAT 7%

TRANSPORTATION : EX-FACTORY

DRAWING : WITHIN 7 DAYS AFTER RECEIVED P/O.

DELIVERY PERIOD : BY PARTIAL WITHIN 90 DAYS AFTER APPROVED DRAWING

PAYMENT TERM : 20% ADVANCE PAYMENT AGAINST P/O.